Results

ClassNbr Class Name

Placing  Horse Number

Horse Name

1 Gypsy Weanling & Yearlings All Sexes

1

2
3
4
5

025
012
019
016
022
014
030
013

Stardusts Teardrop of Brackenhill
Stardusts Shinning Star
Stardusts Smokin Joe

Stardusts Bazi

Stardists Coy

Stardusts LTD Edition

Princess Neela

Tierney of Stardust

2 Gypsy Jr. Mares - 2 & 3 years

1
2

020
027

Feathered Gold Destined For Glory
Kinder's Renesmae

3 Gypsy Sr. Mares — 4 and over

1

a b W N

021
011
023
029
002
006
010
028
026
001

Hairymary of Stardust
Tumbled Dinah of Stardust
Stardusts Cristal

Irish of Finnegan's Fields
Rosewater Larissa

MNM Bailadora Rose
Olivia Rose Of Rosewater
Feathered Gold Zetta Rose
Northern Lights Solar Flaire
Rosewater Miss Violet

4 Champion Gypsy Mares (1st and 2nd classes 2-3)

Cha
Res

012
027
025
011
021
020

Stardusts Shinning Star

Kinder's Renesmae

Stardusts Teardrop of Brackenhill
Tumbled Dinah of Stardust
Hairymary of Stardust

Feathered Gold Destined For Glory

5 Gypsy Jr. Geldings - 2 & 3 years

No Entries

6 Gypsy Sr. Geldings - 4 and over

1
2
3

007
008
003

Monday, June 15, 2015

N'Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
R.J.Danny

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

Finnegans Fields - Wausau ,

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Amanda McElroy

Tracy or Allen Abel

Bruce Genz
Casey Averbeck
Anne Morgan
Kristy Ruplinger
Alysha Kurz
Tracy Abel
Amanda McElroy
Rikki Ruplinger

Finnegans Fields - Wausau ,

Tracy or Allen Abel

Jennifer Steidele

Rikki Ruplinger
Jennifer Steidele

Finnegans Fields - Wausau ,

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Debbie Reinicke
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Betsy Kinder
Jennifer Steidele

Julie Heise

Anne Morgan

Alysha Kurz

Kristy Ruplinger
John Block
Samantha Beausoleil
Beth Johnson
Morgan Julian

Alana Bentz

Jennifer Steidele

Keri Rogalla

Finnegans Fields - Wausau ,

Tracy or Allen Abel
Jennifer Steidele

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel

Casey Averbeck
Jennifer Steidele
Bruce Genz

Alysha Kurz

Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse

Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse

Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom

Rosemary Steffen

Ross Burnette
Rianna Ostrom

Keri Rogalla
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Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name
7 Champion Gypsy Gelding (1st and 2nd from

Cha 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
Res 008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster

8 Gypsy Jr. Stallions — 2 & 3 years

Sponsored By

Owned By Shown By
Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom

1 017 The Minstel of Stardust
2 024 Feathered Gold Hemi
3 018 Brackenhill Phantom of Stardust

9 Gypsy Sr. Stallions — 4 & over

1 015

Brackenhill Bentley of Stardust

10 Champion Gypsy Stallion (1st and 2nd from

Cha 017
Res 015

The Minstel of Stardust
Brackenhill Bentley of Stardust

11 Champion Gypsy, all Champions

017 The Minstel of Stardust
007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
Cha 021 Hairymary of Stardust

12 Gypsy Best Bred by Owner

1 001
2 002

Rosewater Miss Violet
Rosewater Larissa

13 Amateur Gypsy Halter

1 023 Stardusts Cristal
2 020 Feathered Gold Destined For Glory
3 012 Stardusts Shinning Star
4 008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
5 029 Irish of Finnegan's Fields
026 Northern Lights Solar Flaire
027 Kinder's Renesmae
011 Tumbled Dinah of Stardust
031 King Triton
006 MNM Bailadora Rose
002 Rosewater Larissa
010 Olivia Rose Of Rosewater

Monday, June 15, 2015

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel

Tracy or Allen Abel

Anne Morgan
Bruce Genz

Kristy Ruplinger

Kristy Ruplinger

Kay Peterson from Montana

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel

Oak Knoll, The Peterson's

Tracy or Allen Abel
Rita Ostrom

Tracy or Allen Abel

Rosewater Gypsies,

Julie Heise
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla
Samantha Beausolei

Rosewater Gypsies,

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Rita Ostrom
Debbie Reinicke
Jennifer Steidele
Jennifer Steidele
Tracy or Allen Abel
Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Anne Morgan
Alysha Kurz
Casey Averbeck
Rianna Ostrom
John Block
Ariana Hatfield
Jennifer Steidele
Rikki Ruplinger
Amanda McElroy
Beth Johnson
Samantha Beausoleil
Morgan Julian

Page 2 of 8



ClassNbr Class Name
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Horse Name

14 Gypsy In-Hand-Best Traditional Movement

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1 011 Tumbled Dinah of Stardust
2 021 Hairymary of Stardust
3 023 Stardusts Cristal
4 001 Rosewater Miss Violet
5 010 Olivia Rose Of Rosewater
002 Rosewater Larissa
007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
029 Irish of Finnegan's Fields
008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
006 MNM Bailadora Rose

Open Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Al

1 004 Phoenix Rising

2 002 Rosewater Larissa

3 006 MNM Bailadora Rose

4 010 Olivia Rose Of Rosewater

Sponsored By

Owned By

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Rita Ostrom
Debbie Reinicke
Rita Ostrom

Keri Rogalla

Brooke Pape
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Shown By

Rikki Ruplinger
Kristy Ruplinger
Anne Morgan

Keri Rogalla

Morgan Julian
Samantha Beausoleil
Ross Burnette

John Block

Rianna Ostrom

Beth Johnson

Brooke Pape
Samantha Beausoleil
Beth Johnson

Morgan Julian

Drum Horse (all ages/genders 1st & 2nd can go
No Entries

Draft Horse Type Colts and Geldings 2 & under

1 005

Draft Horse Type Stallions and Geldings - 3 &

1 004

Champion Draft Horse Stallion or Gelding (1st

Cha 005
Res 004

Friesdale Farms Chance

Phoenix Rising

Friesdale Farms Chance

Phoenix Rising

Draft Horse Type 2 and Under Fillies and Mares
No Entries

Draft Horse Type 3 and Over Mares
No Entries

Champion Draft Horse Type Mares (1st and 2nd
No Entries

Draft Horse Type Bred by Owner
005 Friesdale Farms Chance

2 004 Phoenix Rising

Monday, June 15, 2015

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Gypsy Cob & Drum Horse

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape
Kay Peterson from Montana
Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Kay Peterson from Montana

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape
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Placing  Horse Number
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24 Amateur Draft Horse Type Halter

1
2

25 Open Showmanship

1
2
3
4

5

005
004

008
009
005
004
007

Friesdale Farms Chance

Phoenix Rising

N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster

N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

Friesdale Farms Chance
Phoenix Rising

N'Co The Headliners Understudy

26 Amateur Gypsy Showmanship

1

a b W N

027
028
008
032
026
012
009
006

Kinder's Renesmae
Feathered Gold Zetta Rose
N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
Legend

Northern Lights Solar Flaire
Stardusts Shinning Star
N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

MNM Bailadora Rose

27 Open Grooming and Conditioning

1

a b W N

002
029
001
003
007
004

Scra 010

Rosewater Larissa

Irish of Finnegan's Fields
Rosewater Miss Violet
R.J.Danny

N'Co The Headliners Understudy
Phoenix Rising

Olivia Rose Of Rosewater

28 Open Color Class — Patterned

014
010
013
030
007
001

Monday, June 15, 2015

Stardusts LTD Edition

Olivia Rose Of Rosewater
Tierney of Stardust

Princess Neela

N'Co The Headliners Understudy
Rosewater Miss Violet

Sponsored By

Owned By

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Shown By

Michelle Erickson

Brooke Pape

Rosewater Gypsies,

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom
Michelle Erickson
Brooke Pape
Rita Ostrom

Rianna Ostrom
Ross Burnette
Michelle Erickson
Brooke Pape

Ross Burnette

Oak Knoll, The Peterson's

Jennifer Steidele
Betsy Kinder

Rita Ostrom
Amanda McElroy
Jennifer Steidele
Tracy or Allen Abel
Rita Ostrom

Keri Rogalla

Jennifer Steidele
Alana Bentz
Rianna Ostrom
Amanda McElroy
Ariana Hatfield
Rikki Ruplinger
Rita Ostrom
Beth Johnson

Gypsy Fortune Farm's

Julie Heise
Debbie Reinicke
Julie Heise
Rosemary Steffen
Rita Ostrom
Brooke Pape
Julie Heise

Tracy or Allen Abel
Julie Heise

Tracy or Allen Abel
Amanda McElroy
Rita Ostrom

Julie Heise

Samantha Beausoleil

John Block
Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla
Ross Burnette
Brooke Pape
Morgan Julian

Tracy Abel
Morgan Julian
Rikki Ruplinger
Amanda McElroy
Ross Burnette

Keri Rogalla
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ClassNbr Class Name

Placing

a WO N =

025
020
002
003
019
009

Horse Number

Horse Name
Stardusts Teardrop of Brackenhill
Feathered Gold Destined For Glory
Rosewater Larissa

R.J.Danny

Stardusts Smokin Joe

N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

29 Open Color Class — Solid

1

a A W N

008
029
026
016
005
006
012
004
009
022
027

N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
Irish of Finnegan's Fields
Northern Lights Solar Flaire
Stardusts Bazi

Friesdale Farms Chance
MNM Bailadora Rose
Stardusts Shinning Star
Phoenix Rising

N'Co So Hot | Sizzle
Stardists Coy

Kinder's Renesmae

30 Open Walk Trot English Pleasure

1
2
3
4

001
032
006
002

Rosewater Miss Violet
Legend
MNM Bailadora Rose

Rosewater Larissa

31 Draft Horse Type Walk Trot English Pleasure

No Entries

32 Gypsy Horse Walk Trot English Pleasure

Rosewater Larissa

MNM Bailadora Rose
Rosewater Miss Violet
Tumbled Dinah of Stardust
Hairymary of Stardust

33 Gypsy Green Horse Walk Trot English Pleasure

1 002
2 006
3 001
4 011
Scra 021
1 006
2 002

MNM Bailadora Rose
Rosewater Larissa

34 Open Suitability for Dressage-Under Saddle

001
004

Monday, June 15, 2015

Rosewater Miss Violet

Phoenix Rising

Sponsored By

Owned By

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel
Julie Heise
Rosemary Steffen
Tracy or Allen Abel

Rita Ostrom

Rita Ostrom
Debbie Reinicke
Jennifer Steidele
Tracy or Allen Abel
Michelle Erickson
Keri Rogalla

Tracy or Allen Abel
Brooke Pape

Rita Ostrom

Tracy or Allen Abel

Jennifer Steidele

Julie Heise
Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Shown By
Bruce Genz
Alysha Kurz
Samantha Beausoleil
Keri Rogalla
Anne Morgan

Rita Ostrom

Rianna Ostrom
John Block

Kristy Ruplinger
Michelle Erickson
Beth Johnson
Casey Averbeck
Brooke Pape
Rita Ostrom
Alysha Kurz
Jennifer Steidele

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Beth Johnson

Samantha Beausoleil

Rosewater Gypsies,

Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Tracy or Allen Abel
Tracy or Allen Abel

Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Julie Heise

Brooke Pape

Samantha Beausoleil
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla

Rikki Ruplinger
Anne Morgan

Beth Johnson
Samantha Beausoleil

Keri Rogalla
Brooke Pape
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Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name
35 Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure

1
2
2
3

032
002
004
006

Legend

Rosewater Larissa
Phoenix Rising

MNM Bailadora Rose

36 Open English Pleasure W/T/C

1
2
3

032
001
004

Legend
Rosewater Miss Violet

Phoenix Rising

37 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

a b~ W N

007
009
008
028
001
006
002
032

N'Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
Feathered Gold Zetta Rose
Rosewater Miss Violet

MNM Bailadora Rose
Rosewater Larissa

Legend

38 Draft Horse Type Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

032

Legend

39 Gypsy Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1
2
3
4
5

007
009
008
001
006

N'Co The Headliners Understudy
N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
Rosewater Miss Violet

MNM Bailadora Rose

40 Amateur Gypsy Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1

2
3
4
5

009
028
006
002
008

Monday, June 15, 2015

N'Co So Hot | Sizzle
Feathered Gold Zetta Rose
MNM Bailadora Rose
Rosewater Larissa

N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster

Sponsored By

Owned By

Shown By

Beth Johnson / Rogalla

Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise
Brooke Pape

Keri Rogalla

Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Brooke Pape

Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Betsy Kinder
Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise

Amanda McElroy

Amanda McElroy

Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Rita Ostrom
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Amanda McElroy
Samantha Beausoleil
Brooke Pape

Beth Johnson

Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla

Brooke Pape

Ross Burnette
Rianna Ostrom
Rianna Ostrom
Alana Bentz

Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson
Samantha Beausoleil

Amanda McElroy

Amanda McElroy

Ross Burnette
Rianna Ostrom
Rianna Ostrom
Keri Rogalla
Beth Johnson

Abel's Stardust Stable L.L.C.

Rita Ostrom
Betsy Kinder
Keri Rogalla
Julie Heise
Rita Ostrom

Rianna Ostrom
Alana Bentz

Beth Johnson
Samantha Beausoleil
Rianna Ostrom
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Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name

41 Gypsy Green Horse Walk Trot Western Pleasure

1 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
2 006 MNM Bailadora Rose

3 026 Northern Lights Solar Flaire

4 002 Rosewater Larissa

42 Open Western Pleasure (W/T/C)

1 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
2 032 Legend
3 001 Rosewater Miss Violet

43 Open In-Hand Obstacle Course Horse 2 Years

1

44 Open In-Hand Obstacle Course Horse 3 and Over

031

King Triton

1 008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
2 026 Northern Lights Solar Flaire
3 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
4 001 Rosewater Miss Violet
5 006 MNM Bailadora Rose
004 Phoenix Rising

45 Open Under Saddle Obstacle Course

1 001 Rosewater Miss Violet

2 008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster

3 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
4 004 Phoenix Rising

46 Amateur Under Saddle Obstacle Course

1 006 MNM Bailadora Rose

2 032 Legend

3 004 Phoenix Rising
008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster
028 Feathered Gold Zetta Rose

47 Open Musical Freestyle

1 009 N'Co So Hot | Sizzle
2 001 Rosewater Miss Violet
3 006 MNM Bailadora Rose
4 004 Phoenix Rising

48 Open Jog in the Park — Walk/Trot — Ridden

Monday, June 15, 2015

1 001 Rosewater Miss Violet
2 004 Phoenix Rising

3 002 Rosewater Larissa

4 006 MNM Bailadora Rose

Sponsored By
Owned By Shown By
Rita Ostrom Ross Burnette

Keri Rogalla
Jennifer Steidele
Julie Heise

Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla
Samantha Beausoleil

Abel's Stardust Stable L.L.C.

Rita Ostrom
Amanda McElroy
Julie Heise

Amanda McElroy

Rita Ostrom

Jennifer Steidele

Rita Ostrom
Amanda McElroy
Keri Rogalla

Amanda McElroy

Rianna Ostrom

Jennifer Steidele

Rita Ostrom Ross Burnette
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla Beth Johnson

Brooke Pape

Brooke Pape

Oak Knoll, The Peterson's

Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Rita Ostrom Rianna Ostrom
Rita Ostrom Ross Burnette

Brooke Pape

Brooke Pape

Abel's Stardust Stable L.L.C.

Keri Rogalla
Amanda McElroy
Brooke Pape
Rita Ostrom

Betsy Kinder

Beth Johnson
Amanda McElroy
Brooke Pape

Rianna Ostrom

John & Becky Glover / Drum

Rita Ostrom Rianna Ostrom
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla Beth Johnson

Brooke Pape

Brooke Pape

John & Becky Glover / Drum

Julie Heise
Brooke Pape
Julie Heise

Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Brooke Pape
Samantha Beausoleil
Beth Johnson
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Placing  Horse Number  Horse Name
49 Open Driving

No Entries

50 Open Amateur Driving

No Entries
51 Open Costume
1 001 Rosewater Miss Violet
2 004 Phoenix Rising
Scra 032 Legend

52 High Point Gypsy Horse

1 001 Rosewater Miss Violet

2 008 N'Co Mr. Bikers Nightster

3 007 N'Co The Headliners Understudy
4 009 N'Co So Hot | Sizzle

53 High Point Open Draft Type

1 004 Phoenix Rising

54 High Point Amateur

1 Rianna Ostrom (67)
2 Brooke Pape (64)
3 Samantha Beausoleil (51)
4 Beth Johnson (49)

Monday, June 15, 2015

Sponsored By
Owned By Shown By
Julie Heise Keri Rogalla

Brooke Pape Brooke Pape

Amanda McElroy Amanda McElroy

Kay Peterson from Montana Silversmith’s
Julie Heise  (76)
Rita Ostrom (45)
Rita Ostrom (42)
Rita Ostrom (27)

Kay Peterson from Montana Silversmith’s

Brooke Pape Brooke Pape

Kay Peterson from Montana Silversmith’s
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